VIN  WP1ZZZ92ZGLA58438 Model Code  92A-AE1
Gearbox Type  A0604
Engine Type  CGEA
Tire Manufacturer  Michelin (HDFJ)
Gearbox Serial  CJ313794
Engine Serial  116849
Transmission  8-speed Tiptronic S
Country  Japan

1N3 Power Steering Plus
2016 Cayenne S E-Hybrid
51A Deletion of GTS Model Designation on Side Doors
5TL Interior Package in Black (High-Gloss)
7B6 Comfort Lighting Package
7V5 Tachometer in Rhodium Silver
9MB Comfort Lighting Package
G1G 8-speed Tiptronic S
H9K Summer Tires for 18" Wheels
Q1G Power Seats (8-way) with Memory Package
QJ2 Exterior Package in Matte Aluminum
UX6 Tyre Pressure control valve silver
V99 18" Cayenne S wheel
0AB ANTI-ROLL BAR, FRONT AND REAR
0E1 SHORT WHEELBASE
0FA STANDARD PRODUCTION RUN (LEIPZIG)
0JD WEIGHT CLASS 4 FA
0K3 HYBRID DRIVE SYSTEM, PHEV
0KA WITHOUT STICKERS OR EMBLEMS
0M3 FUEL TANK, 80-LITRE
0NB LOGO SET IN BASIC VERSION
0P0 EXHAUST TAILPIPE STANDARD
0RC ELECTRIC STEERING COLUMN LOCK
0SL STICKERS/PLATES IN JAPANESE
0VA W/O ON-BOARD LITERATURE
0Y1 STANDARD CLIMATIC ZONES
0YG WEIGHT CLASS 7 RA
1A2 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (DFI)
1AT EL. STABILISATION PROGRAMME W/O HBV
1D7 TRAILER HITCH PREPARATION, ROW
1E1 CARBON CANISTER
1EB W/O IDENTIFICATION PLATE
1G8 TIRE FIT (FLAT-TYRE SET)
1KS 18” REAR DISC BRAKES, GREEN
1L0 NORMAL AIR CLEANER
1NE WHEEL HUB COVER STANDARD
1PC WHEEL BOLTS W. ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION
1SA W/O LOWER ENGINE GUARD
1T0 W/O FIRST AID KIT, W/O WARNING TRIANGLE
1Y0 W/O FRONT/REAR DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
1Z5 INITIAL FUEL FILLING INCREASE (PETROL)
1ZA 18” FRONT DISC BRAKES, GREEN
2C5 STEERING COLUMN, MECH. AX., VERT. ADJUSTABLE
2D0 W/O SPORT DESIGN PACKAGE
2G1 INSERT F. UNLEADED FUELLING
2JB BUMPERS STANDARD
2P2 LOADING SILL GUARD IN STAINLESS STEEL
2W0 FUEL TANK CAP, STANDARD
2WA WITHOUT ADDITIONAL TYRES
2X2 TIPTRONIC OPERATION ON STEER. WHEEL
2ZM MF LEATHER STEER. WHEEL, 3-SPOKE
3B4 ISOFIX CHILD SEAT ANCHOR SYSTEM, REAR
3CA W/O PARTITION
3D1 CENTRE CONSOLE STANDARD (PVC)
3FA WITHOUT ROOF INSERT (FULL ROOF)
3GA W/O CARGO MANAGEMENT
3J4 FRONT HEADRESTS STANDARD
3LD STANDARD DOOR/SIDE TRIM PANEL
3M0 WITHOUT SPECIAL MEASURES (M1)
3ME TUFTING VELOUR CARPET, SCUFF PLATE
3NW REAR BENCH/BACKREST, SPLIT, FOLDING
3QT 3-P. AUTOM. BELT FR., BELT. TENS., H.A., ROW
3S0 W/O ROOF RAILS
3W4 ACOUSTIC PACKAGE STANDARD
3X0 WITHOUT SKI BAG
3Y0 WITHOUT SUN BLIND
3ZU 3-P. AUTOM. BELT RE. W. AUTO. BELT TENS. ROW
4D0 W/O SEAT VENTILATION / MASSAGE SEATS
4E7 POWERLIFT FOR REAR LID (POWERLIFT GATE)
4GC WINDOW, HEAT-INS. GLASS W. TOP TINT
4H3 CHILD LOCK, MANUAL
4L2 MANUAL ANTI-DAZZLE INTERIOR MIRROR
4N1 UPHOLSTERED DASHBOARD